
07/15/2005 05:25 PMTimetables ALFA Pendular/Intercities from LISBOA SANTA APOLONIA to PORTO CAMPANHA and BRAGA

Page 1 of 4http://www.cp.pt/horarios/alfa_ic/e_401_2_66_84.html

ALFA Pendular/Intercities Trains

  Timetables ALFA Pendular/Intercities
 
See the terms of use

LISBOA - PORTO - BRAGA - GUIMARAES:

Train family:

Train number: 121 123 521 125 127 523

Services on bord:   

  

  

  

      

  

  

Observations: [1] [2] [2] [2] [1] [2]

LISBOA SANTA
APOLONIA 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 12:55

LISBOA - ORIENTE 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 13:04

VILA FRANCA DE
XIRA --- --- 09:16 --- --- 13:16

SANTAREM --- 08:43 09:47 10:43 11:43 13:47

ENTRONCAMENTO --- 09:01 10:05 11:01 12:01 14:06

FATIMA --- --- 10:19 --- --- ---

CAXARIAS --- --- 10:27 --- --- 14:26

POMBAL --- 09:37 10:44 11:33 12:33 14:46

ALFARELOS --- --- 10:59 --- --- ---

COIMBRA-B 08:48 10:01 11:11 11:57 12:57 15:12

PAMPILHOSA --- --- 11:21 --- --- ---

MEALHADA --- --- --- --- --- 15:25

AVEIRO 09:11 10:25 11:40 12:22 13:22 15:44

ESTARREJA --- --- 11:50 --- --- 15:53

OVAR --- --- 12:00 --- --- ---

ESPINHO --- 10:50 12:13 12:49 13:48 16:14



07/15/2005 05:25 PMTimetables ALFA Pendular/Intercities from LISBOA SANTA APOLONIA to PORTO CAMPANHA and BRAGA

Page 2 of 4http://www.cp.pt/horarios/alfa_ic/e_401_2_66_84.html

GAIA 09:45 11:00 12:25 13:00 14:00 16:25

PORTO
CAMPANHA 09:50 11:09 12:30 13:05 14:05 16:30

FAMALICAO --- 11:37 --- --- --- ---

BRAGA --- 11:55 --- --- --- ---

TROFA --- --- --- --- --- ---

SANTO TIRSO --- --- --- --- --- ---

VIZELA --- --- --- --- --- ---

GUIMARAES --- --- --- --- --- ---

Train family:

Train number: 129 525 131 133 531 135

Services on bord:           

  

Observations: [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2]

LISBOA SANTA
APOLONIA 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55

LISBOA - ORIENTE 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04

VILA FRANCA DE
XIRA --- 15:16 --- --- 18:17 ---

SANTAREM --- 15:48 16:43 --- 18:50 ---

ENTRONCAMENTO --- 16:06 17:00 --- 19:08 ---

FATIMA --- 16:20 --- --- 19:21 ---

CAXARIAS --- 16:27 --- --- 19:28 ---

POMBAL --- 16:45 17:34 --- 19:44 ---

ALFARELOS --- 16:59 --- --- 19:58 ---

COIMBRA-B 15:51 17:12 17:59 18:51 20:11 20:51

PAMPILHOSA --- 17:22 --- --- --- ---

MEALHADA --- --- --- --- 20:23 ---

AVEIRO 16:15 17:42 18:23 19:15 20:41 21:15

ESTARREJA --- 17:51 --- --- 20:51 ---

OVAR --- 18:00 --- --- 21:02 ---

ESPINHO --- 18:14 18:49 --- 21:15 ---



07/15/2005 05:25 PMTimetables ALFA Pendular/Intercities from LISBOA SANTA APOLONIA to PORTO CAMPANHA and BRAGA

Page 3 of 4http://www.cp.pt/horarios/alfa_ic/e_401_2_66_84.html

GAIA 16:50 18:25 19:00 19:50 21:30 21:50

PORTO
CAMPANHA 16:59 18:30 19:05 19:55 21:40 21:59

FAMALICAO 17:27 --- --- --- --- 22:27

BRAGA 17:45 --- --- --- --- 22:45

TROFA --- --- --- --- 22:02 ---

SANTO TIRSO --- --- --- --- 22:10 ---

VIZELA --- --- --- --- 22:26 ---

GUIMARAES --- --- --- --- 22:35 ---

Train family:

Train number: 137 139

Services on bord:   

  

  

  

Observations: [2] [3]

LISBOA SANTA
APOLONIA 19:55 20:55

LISBOA - ORIENTE 20:04 21:04

VILA FRANCA DE
XIRA --- ---

SANTAREM 20:43 21:45

ENTRONCAMENTO 21:02 22:02

FATIMA --- ---

CAXARIAS --- ---

POMBAL 21:35 22:33

ALFARELOS --- ---

COIMBRA-B 21:59 22:57

PAMPILHOSA --- ---

MEALHADA --- ---

AVEIRO 22:23 23:22

ESTARREJA --- ---

OVAR --- ---

ESPINHO 22:49 23:49



07/15/2005 05:25 PMTimetables ALFA Pendular/Intercities from LISBOA SANTA APOLONIA to PORTO CAMPANHA and BRAGA

Page 4 of 4http://www.cp.pt/horarios/alfa_ic/e_401_2_66_84.html

GAIA 23:00 00:00

PORTO
CAMPANHA 23:05 00:05

FAMALICAO --- ---

BRAGA --- ---

TROFA --- ---

SANTO TIRSO --- ---

VIZELA --- ---

GUIMARAES --- ---

Observations:
Compulsory seat reservation
1 Daily except Sunday and public holidays.
2 Daily.
3 Daily except Saturday.

Simbology:
Cafetaria Conforto/1ª classe Dinner service at your seat

Mini-bar service Compulsory reservation

 

More information about Alfa Pendular/Intercities

 

For more detailed informations, please contact the Information Service.

 
Português
Help & Search

Suggestions and comments


